To the Board Members of the Sociely of the Sons of the

Revolution:

Compatriots:

PNational Society

Song of the Amevican Wevolution
-

APPLICATION FOR CHARTER

American

The undersigned Members of the TEXAS SOCIETY of the SONS of the AMERICAN

REVOLUTION, residing in the County of Tarrant, respectfully apply for the privilege of organizing a
Chapter within said County, in pursuance of and according to Article 11, Section 6 of the By-laws of

the NATIONAL SOCIETY, and in accordance with Article 8, Section 2 of the Constitution of the

TEXAS SOCIETY of the SONS of the AMERICAN REVOLUTION.,

The headquarters of the

Chapter will be at Arlington, Texas, in the said County of Tarrant or at such other place within said
County of Tarrant as may hereafter be determined by the said Chapter, and the following are the

names and signatures of the members thereof:

Dated the 11th day of January, 1994.

National Numbers

141830

139433
141886

141885
137530
118582
139725
139723
139724
138879
133101
130072

141471

il

»» DELBERT M. FOWLER

TXS5SAR PRESIDENT
1 99 -1994

HILLIAH N.FLOYD, 2 L%

TXSSAR PRESIDEHT ELECT

1993-1994

Daud

DAVID A. NOVORSKA

Members

JOE A. DAGLEY

A.G.(AL) COPPINGER
5. KIRK COPPINGER

HOWARD G. COURSEY
JOIIN F. EDEN
JAMES M. HEAD,JR.
GREGORY S. REED
KEITII E.REED
MICIIAEL S. REED
ROBERT E. TRAVIS
RICHARD P. VAUGHN
BURTON G. WATKINS

RONALD JACK WRIGHT

BLAINE C. WILLHOITE CHAPTER PRESIDENT

1993-1994

Signatures

Sogn UL e,

MR FRANK A. GIBSON
TXSSAR SECRETARY-TREASURER

MR WILBUR S, STRD
TXSSAR ORGANIZING SECRETARY
1993-1994

COL. JOE M., NILL

TXSSAR EXPANSION CHAIRMAN
1993-1994




