National Society

Sons of the American Revolution



APPLICATION FOR CHARTER

To the Board Members of the Society of the Sons of the American Revolution:

Compatriots:

The undersigned Members of the TEXAS SOCIETY of the SONS of the AMERICAN REVOLUTION, residing in the County of Tarrant, respectfully apply for the privilege of organizing a Chapter within said County, in pursuance of and according to Article 11, Section 6 of the By-laws of the NATIONAL SOCIETY, and in accordance with Article 8, Section 2 of the Constitution of the TEXAS SOCIETY of the SONS of the AMERICAN REVOLUTION. The headquarters of the Chapter will be at Arlington, Texas, in the said County of Tarrant or at such other place within said County of Tarrant as may hereafter be determined by the said Chapter, and the following are the names and signatures of the members thereof:

Dated the 11th day of January, 1994.

National Numbers	Members	Signatures
141830	JOE A. BAGLEY	Loca Bagle
139433	A.G.(AL) COPPINGER	Set al Comoga
141886	S. KIRK COPPINGER	Kut Corres
141885	HOWARD G. COURSEY	Howard In Coursey
137530	JOHN F. EDEN	July 3. Edm
118582	JAMES M. HEAD, JR.	Jones M. Hend
139725	GREGORY S. REED	Shy Geel
139723	KEITH E.REED	Hid Reed
139724	MICHAEL S. REED	MeRu
138879	ROBERT E. TRAVIS	Ordert & Trova
133101	RICHARD P. VAUGHN	auchard & Vanska
130072	BURTON G. WATKINS	Bertin & Wath
141471	RONALD JACK WRIGHT	Ron Sharish
1 M Jour		1 1 1 1
TREET M FOWLED	MANAGE	Trank a. buhon

DELBERT M. FOWLER TXSSAR PRESIDENT 1993-1994

WILLIAM N.FLOYD, JR, MD

TXSSAR PRESIDENT ELECT 1993-1994

DAVID A. NOVORSKA BLAINE C. WILLHOITE CHAPTER PRESIDENT

1993-1994

MR FRANK A. GIBSON TXSSAR SECRETARY-TREASURER

MR WILBUR S. STRONG

TXSSAR ORGANIZING SECRETARY 1993-1994

COL. JOE M. HILL TXSSAR EXPANSION CHAIRMAN 1993-1994